TP1-series
Power supplier
Feature
●V0 fi re resistance housing
●LED power indication
●Small and compact dimension design
●Equipped with AC socket for different types of mains cables
●Equipped with 2 x 9V batteries connectors for emergency purpose
●Designed for TC3 / TC7 control boxes or TDC(motor-handset wire harness)
●Comply with CE and RoHS requirements
Specifi cations
●Input voltage: 100VAC / 120VAC / 240VAC
●Output voltage: 24VDC
●Mains Cable: Plug type 1.5M USA / EU / UK / AUS standard
●DC cable: 1M / 2M (option)
●Equipped with AC socket for different types of mains cables
TP1 Ordering Key
T P 1 - X X X X
Voltage
100V 1
120V 2
230V 3
Plug
EU 1
USA 2
AUS 3
UK 4
JPN 5
Others A
Color
Black 1
Grey (RAL7035) 2
Cable length
DIN PLUG;AC cable: Straight, 1.5m;  DC cable: Straight, 1m 1
01- PLUG;AC cable: Straight, 1.5m;  DC cable: Straight, 1m 3
Customzied A